Chairman's Schedule

June 2021
Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Wednesday, June 2, 2021
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Call w/Wally Adeyemo, Deputy Secretary
United States Treasury
Thursday, June 3, 2021
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 4, 2021
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 7, 2021
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/Thomas Naratil, Co-President,
Global Wealth Management, UBS
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 8, 2021
11:15 AM Call w/Senator Raphael Warnock
1:30 PM Meeting w/Gregory Baer, President & CEO,
Bank Policy Institute
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/Joseph DePaolo, President &

CEO, Signature Bank



Wednesday, June 9, 2021

12:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Thursday, June 10, 202
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, June 11, 2021
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

Monday, June 14, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Meeting w/Senator Cynthia Lummis
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/European Banking Federation

Call w/Dino Falaschetti, Director, Office of
Financial Research

Meeting w/Margaret Tahyar, Partner, and
Randall Guynn, Partner, Davis Polk &
Wardwell LLP

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Financial Stability Oversight Council
Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, June 15, 2021
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

Wednesday, June 16, 2021
2:00 PM
4:45 PM

Thursday, June 17, 2021
8:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:15 PM

3:20 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, June 18, 2021

Monday, June 21, 2021
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:45 PM

FDIC Board Meeting

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Speaker: Georgetown University Law
Center and the Black Economic Alliance
Conference

Speaker: South Dakota Bankers
Association, Quad States Convention
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Small Business Briefing and Breakfast
meeting w/Congressman Blaine
Luetkemeyer

Meeting w/staff

Interview w/Adam Conover, Executive
Producer, Fair Point Productions

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National
Credit Union Administration

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/President Joseph Biden



4:00 PM Financial Crimes Enforcement Network
Interagency Principals Meeting

Tuesday, June 22, 2021
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Thursday, June 24, 2021
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 25, 2021
9:00 AM United States/United Kingdom Principal
Level Discussion on Central Counterparty
Resolution
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Federal Reserve Board
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 28, 2021
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:40 PM Remarks: Utah Bankers Association Annual
Convention
1:10 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Remarks: Idaho/Nevada Bankers

Association Annual Convention

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, June 29, 2021
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:10 PM

Wednesday, June 30, 2021
10:00 AM

10:10 AM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:05 PM

5:30 PM

Remarks: FDIC/OCC Joint Mutual Forum
Meeting w/staff

Remarks: FDIC Fintech and Economic
Inclusion Conference

Call w/Yury Isaev, General Director,
International Association of Deposit Insurers
and Nikolay Evstratenko, Director of
International Affairs, State Corporation
Deposit Insurance Agency, Russia

Meeting w/staff

Financial and Banking Information
Infrastructure Committee Senior Leaders
Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Kelly King, Executive Chairman,
Truist Financial Corporation

Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB



